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ENACHE TALIDA
GHICA ANDRADA
DRAGHICI IOANA
CONSTANTINESCU CRISTINA
MOROIANU BIANCA
LEONTE MIHAELA
IONESCU ILINCA
DINUT ANDREEA
AXINTE RENATA

ZOTA DIANA
STANESCU MELISSA
MELINTESCU ANA MARIA
MATACHE CRISTINA
ION THEODORA
CRACIUN MARIA
SONT EMMA

GRUIA ILINCA
BULBOREA ROXANA
KATO ZSOFIA

BARBU TEODORA
OLTEANU DARIA
GORNOVICEANU ANA MARIA
ISMAILEANU MARA
STAN IRINA

TATARU GEORGIANA
STAN MARIA

NURCIU ELENA
NICULAI ANDREEA
PIRVA ANA

BLEANDA ANJA
CHEVALIER LEILA
PETRACHE EDA
DURAU CLAUDIA
DOBRINESCU ALESSIA
BEDREAG NOEMI
DURAU RALUCA
MARINESCU EVA
LETZNER EVA

TOMA LAVINIA
CURTALI AZRA

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/events/results/169C2C82C14C4CC..
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TABLEAU RESULTS

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
LPS PETRACHE TRISCU
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA
CS FARUL CONSTANTA
CS SATU MARE

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
LPS PETRACHE TRISCU
CS SATU MARE

LPS PETRACHE TRISCU
CSS1 CONSTANTA

LPS PETRACHE TRISCU
CS FARUL CONSTANTA
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CSS1 CONSTANTA

CS FARUL CONSTANTA
CSS1 CONSTANTA

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSS1 CONSTANTA

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
LPS PETRACHE TRISCU
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
LPS PETRACHE TRISCU
CSS1 CONSTANTA

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CS SATU MARE

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
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SCHEDULE MY FENCERS FENCERS FORMAT

Pool Scores

DETAILS

PooL #1

GRUIA ILINCA
CS DINAMO /

SONT EMMA
CSASTEAUA/  ROU

NICULAI ANDREEA
CSS1 CONSTANTA/  ROU

LEONTE MIHAELA
CSDINAMO/  ROU

ION THEODORA
CSFARUL/  ROU

DURAU RALUCA
LPS CRAIOVA/  ROU

LETZNER EVA
CS UNEFS BUC /

ROU

ROU

DETAILS

POOL #2

NURCIU ELENA
CS FARUL / ROU

BARBU TEODORA
LPS CRAIOVA/  ROU

CONSTANTINESCU CRISTINA
CSA STEAUA / ROU

AXINTE RENATA
CS DINAMO / ROU

CRACIUN MARIA
CS SATU MARE /

CURTALI AZRA
CS UNEFS BUC /

STAN MARIA
CSS1 CONSTANTA/  ROU

ROU

ROU

DETAILS

POOL #3

MELINTESCU ANA MARIA
CS DINAMO / ROU

MARINESCU EVA
CSS1 CONSTANTA/  ROU

STANESCU MELISSA
CS UNEFS BUC / ROU

CHEVALIER LEILA
CS DINAMO / ROU

DINUT ANDREEA
LPS CRAIOVA/  ROU

KATO ZSOFIA

CS SATUMARE/  ROU

POOLS

D4
D4
V5
V5
D4

D4

D4
V5
V2
D2
D2

V5

D3
D3
V5
V5

V2

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/pools/scores/169C2C82C14C4CC2...
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SEEDING STRIPS POOL RESULTS TABLEAU RESULTS
V5 V5 D2 D3 V5 V5 0.67 25 26 -1
D4 D3 V2 V5 V5 0.50 23 20 +3
V5 D2 D1 V5 V5 050 22 24 -2
V5 V5 V4 V5 V5 1.00 29 14 +15
D1 V5 D3 V5 D4 0.50 23 16 +7
D2 D2 D3 DI V5 017 17 25 -8
D2 D3 D1 V5 DO 017 15 29 -14
V5 D1 D1 V5 V5 DI 0.50 18 20 -2
V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 0.67 28 24 +4
D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 0.67 28 19 +9
D4 V5 V5 V5 V4 083 25 19 +6
V5 D4 D4 V5 V3 0.50 23 20 +3
D3 D2 D2 DI DO 0.00 10 30 -20
D3 D2 D3 DO V5 033 18 18 0
V5 V4 D4 D4 DO DI 033 18 23 -5
V5 D4 D2 D1 DO 017 15 27 -12
D2 V4 V5 V5 D3 0.50 22 24 -2
V5 D2 D4 D1 D3 033 20 27 -7
V5 D4 V5 D2 D3 0.50 24 25 -1
V5 D4 V5 V5 D4 0.67 25 14 +11
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MOROIANU BIANCA
CSA STEAUA/ ROU

POOL #4 DETAILS

BULBOREA ROXANA
LPS CRAIOVA/  ROU

MATACHE CRISTINA
CSU CRAIOVA / ROU

ZOTA DIANA
CSDINAMO/  ROU

TOMA LAVINIA
CSSATUMARE/  ROU

BLEANDA ANJA
CSS1 CONSTANTA/  ROU

PIRVA ANA
CSASTEAUA/  ROU

ENACHE TALIDA
CSUNEFSBUC/  ROU

POOL #5 DETAILS

DOBRINESCU ALESSIA
CS UNEFS BUC / ROU

TATARU GEORGIANA
CS UNEFS BUC / ROU

DRAGHICI IOANA
CSDINAMO/  ROU

IONESCU ILINCA
CSASTEAUA/  ROU

DURAU CLAUDIA
LPSCRAIOVA/  ROU

OLTEANU DARIA
CSS1 CONSTANTA/  ROU

POOL #6 DETAILS

STAN IRINA
CSASTEAUA/  ROU

PETRACHE EDA
CSASTEAUA/  ROU

GHICA ANDRADA
CSDINAMO/  ROU

BEDREAG NOEMI
CSUNEFSBUC/  ROU

GORNOVICEANU ANA MARIA

LPS CRAIOVA/  ROU

ISMAILEANU MARA
CS FARUL / ROU

V5

V5

D4

D4

V5

D2

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D3

V5

V5

D3

D1

D1

V5

D3

V5

D3

D2

D2

V5

D1

V4

V3

D3

V5

D4

V5

V5

D4

V5
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D3

D3

D3

D1

D3

D2

D1

D4

D2

D3

D2

D4

DO

V5

D3

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D4

V5

V5

D3

V5

V5

D4

D2

V5

D4

D4

V5

D4

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D2

D1

V5

D4

V5

V3

V5

V5

V5

V5

D2

DO

V5

D4

DO

V5

D1

D3

D1

V5

D2

V5

V5

D4

V5

D4

V5

D3

D4

1.00

0.50

0.67

0.83

0.00

0.33

0.33

0.83

0.20

0.40

1.00

0.80

0.20

0.40

0.60

0.40

0.80

0.20

0.40

0.60

30

26

23

29

16

19

16

28

16

15

22

22

18

20

21

22

22

11

19

19

14

25

20

18

30

27

23

14

23

16

12

19

22

21

15

23

14

24

17

21

+16

+1

+3

+11

+6

+8

-13

+2
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SCHEDULE MY FENCERS

POOLS

Pool Scores

PooOL #1 DETAILS

CONSTANTINESCU CRISTINA

CSASTEAUA/  ROU

MOROIANU BIANCA
CSA STEAUA / ROU

PIRVA ANA
CSASTEAUA/  ROU

DINUT ANDREEA
LPSCRAIOVA/  ROU

BARBU TEODORA
LPS CRAIOVA/  ROU

STANESCU MELISSA
CS UNEFS BUC / ROU

CHEVALIER LEILA
CS DINAMO / ROU

POOL #2 DETAILS

MELINTESCU ANA MARIA

CSDINAMO/  ROU

NICULAI ANDREEA
CSS1 CONSTANTA/  ROU

MATACHE CRISTINA
CSU CRAIOVA / ROU

LEONTE MIHAELA
CS DINAMO / ROU

BLEANDA ANJA
CSS1CONSTANTA/  ROU

BULBOREA ROXANA
LPS CRAIOVA / ROU

KATO ZSOFIA
CS SATUMARE/  ROU

POOL #3 DETAILS

DRAGHICI IOANA
CS DINAMO / ROU

GRUIA ILINCA
CSDINAMO/  ROU

IONESCU ILINCA
CSA STEAUA/ ROU

SONT EMMA
CSASTEAUA/  ROU

NURCIU ELENA
CSFARUL/  ROU

STAN MARIA
CSS1 CONSTANTA/  ROU

V5

D1

D4

D1

V5

D1

D4

D4

D1

D1

D3

D3

D4

D3

D4

D3

D2

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/pools/scores/169C2C82C14C4CC2...
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POOLS SEEDING STRIPS POOL RESULTS TABLEAU RESULTS

D2 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 0.67 23 17 +6
V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.00 30 10 +20

D1 D3 D2 D3 V5 017 15 28 -13
DO V5 V5 D3 D3 033 20 27 -7
D1 V5 D4 D2 V5 033 18 23 -5
D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 0.83 28 14 +14
D3 D3 V5 D1 DO 017 13 28 -15
V5 V5 V4 V5 V5 V4 1.00 28 16 +12
D3 D3 D4 D1 D3 0.00 18 30 -12

V5 D3 V5 D1 V5 050 23 25 -2
V5 V5 V5 V5 V4 0.83 25 18 +7
V5 D3 D2 D4 DO 017 15 29 -14
V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 0.67 26 20 +6
V5 D4 D3 V5 D4 033 24 21 +3
V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.00 25 16 +9
DI V5 V5 V4 060 19 19 0

V5 V3 V5 V5 0.80 21 13 +8
D4 D2 V5 V4 040 19 19 0
D2 D3 D3 D4 0.00 15 25 -10
D3 D2 D3 V5 020 15 22 -7
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POOL #4  oemaus

TATARU GEORGIANA
CS UNEFS BUC / ROU

ENACHE TALIDA
CSUNEFSBUC/  ROU

GHICA ANDRADA
CSDINAMO/  ROU

STAN IRINA
CSASTEAUA/  ROU

CRACIUN MARIA
CSSATUMARE/  ROU

GORNOVICEANU ANA MARIA
LPS CRAIOVA / ROU

POOL #5  oemaus

AXINTE RENATA
CS DINAMO / ROU

ZOTA DIANA
CSDINAMO/  ROU

ISMAILEANU MARA
CS FARUL / ROU

ION THEODORA
CS FARUL / ROU

PETRACHE EDA
CSASTEAUA/  ROU

OLTEANU DARIA
CSS1 CONSTANTA/  ROU

V5

V5

D2

V5

V5

D4

D3

D1

D4

D2

D2

D4

D2

D1

D3

V5

D1

V5

D4

D1
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D2

V5

D3

D2

D3

V5

V5

V5

D2

V5

V5

V5

V5

V4

V5

V5

D2

D4

DO

V5

D4

V5

V5

D3

D2

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D2

V5

V5

D4

V5

V3

V5

D3

D3

D4

0.20

1.00

0.80

0.00

0.60

0.40

1.00

0.60

0.20

0.60

0.00

0.60

15

25

24

14

17

18

23

21

16

19

14

18

22

12

15

24

19

21

14

16

22

16

25

18

+13

+9

-10

+9

+5
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Pool Results
Search Q
1 MOROIANU BIANCA
2 ENACHE TALIDA
3 MELINTESCU ANA MARIA
4 DRAGHICI IOANA
5 AXINTE RENATA
6 STANESCU MELISSA
7 LEONTE MIHAELA
8 GHICA ANDRADA
9 IONESCU ILINCA
10 BULBOREA ROXANA
11 CONSTANTINESCU CRISTINA
12 ZOTA DIANA
13 ION THEODORA
14 GRUIA ILINCA
15 OLTEANU DARIA
16 CRACIUN MARIA
17 MATACHE CRISTINA
18 SONT EMMA
19 GORNOVICEANU ANA MARIA
20 KATO ZSOFIA
21 BARBU TEODORA
22 DINUT ANDREEA
23 ISMAILEANU MARA
24T STAN MARIA
24T TATARU GEORGIANA
26 PIRVA ANA
27 BLEANDA ANJA
28 CHEVALIER LEILA
29 NURCIU ELENA
30 STAN IRINA
31 PETRACHE EDA
32 NICULAI ANDREEA

N N N NN W W w w w w b~ b > b ad oo oo o o o o
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1.00
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1.00
1.00
0.83
0.83
0.80
0.80
0.67
0.67
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.50
0.40
0.40
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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SEEDING STRIPS
30 10 +20 Advanced
25 12 +13  Advanced
28 16 +12  Advanced
25 16 49 Advanced
23 14 49 Advanced
28 14 +14  Advanced
25 18 +7 Advanced
24 15 +9 Advanced
21 13  +8 Advanced
26 20 +6 Advanced
23 17 +6 Advanced
21 16 +5 Advanced
19 16 +3 Advanced
9 19 0 Advanced
18 18 0 Advanced
17 19 -2 Advanced
23 25 -2 Advanced
9 19 0 Advanced
18 21 -3 Advanced
24 21 43 Advanced
18 23 -5 Advanced
20 27 -7 Advanced
16 22 -6 Advanced
15 22 -7 Advanced
15 22 -7 Advanced
15 28 -13 Advanced
15 29 -14 Eliminated
13 28 -15 Eliminated
15 25 -10 Eliminated
14 24 -10 Eliminated
14 25 -1 Eliminated
18 30 -12 Eliminated
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POOL RESULTS
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TABLEAU RESULTS

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
LPS PETRACHE TRISCU
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CS FARUL CONSTANTA
CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CSS1 CONSTANTA

CS SATU MARE

CS UNIVERSITATEA CRAIOVA
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
LPS PETRACHE TRISCU
CS SATU MARE

LPS PETRACHE TRISCU
LPS PETRACHE TRISCU
CS FARUL CONSTANTA
CSS1 CONSTANTA

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSS1 CONSTANTA

CS DINAMO BUCURESTI
CS FARUL CONSTANTA
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSST CONSTANTA
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ROU
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https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/169C2C82C14C4CC28BDASDS5A6F3362C/63D...
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FENCERS FORMAT POOLS POOLS TABLEAU

- ]

Table of 32

(1) MOROIANU BIANCA
CSA STEAUA / ROU

Table of 16 Table of 8

(32) - BYE -

(1) MOROIANU BIANCA

(17) KATO ZSOFIA
CS SATU MARE / ROU

(1) MOROIANU BIANCA

15-8

(16) CRACIUN MARIA
CS SATU MARE / ROU

(16) CRACIUN MARIA
15-13

(9) CONSTANTINESCU
CRISTINA
CSASTEAUA/  ROU

= ¢ . 4

SEEDING STRIPS RESULTS

Semi-Finals Finals

(1) CONSTANTINESCU
CRISTINA

(9) CONSTANTINESCU © Copyright 2021 Fencing Time, LL(

15-11
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(24) STAN [RINA
CSASTEAUA/  ROU

15-11

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/169C2C82C14C4CC28BDA8DS5A6F3362C/63D...

(8) CONSTANTINESCU
[
a ©O >+
SCHEDULE MY FENCERS FENCERS FORMAT POOLS POOLS TABLEAU
(8) ZOTA DIANA
(8) ZOTA DIANA 12-10
CS DINAMO / ROU

(5) AXINTE RENATA
CS DINAMO / ROU

(28) - BYE -

(5) AXINTE RENATA

(21) DINUT ANDREEA
LPS CRAIOVA / ROU

(12) GRUIA ILINCA

(12) DINUT ANDREEA

(5) DINUT ANDREEA

15-6

CS DINAMO / ROU
(13) BULBOREA ROXANA
LPS CRAIOVA / ROU
(13) SONT EMMA
(20) SONT EMMA 15-13
CSA STEAUA / ROU

7-6

1 o
2 ==
kL]

L

b 4

SEEDING STRIPS RESULTS
(1) ENACHE TALIDA
15-10

(4) ENACHE TALIDA

13-9
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(29) - BYE -

A

SCHEDULE MY FENCERS

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/169C2C82C14C4CC28BDA8DS5A6F3362C/63D...

(4) ENACHE TALIDA
15-14
(4) ENACHE TALIDA
Py
- (5 ) 2+
FENCERS FORMAT POOLS POOLS TABLEAU

(3) LEONTE MIHAELA
CSDINAMO/  ROU

(30) - BYE -

(3) LEONTE MIHAELA

(19) OLTEANU DARIA
CSS1 CONSTANTA / ROU

(14) MATACHE CRISTINA
CSU CRAIOVA / ROU

(14) MATACHE CRISTINA

(3) LEONTE MIHAELA

15-12

(11) MELINTESCU ANA
MARIA
CS DINAMO / ROU

(22) GORNOVICEANU ANA
MARIA
LPS CRAIOVA / ROU

(11) MELINTESCU ANA
MARIA

15-10

15-11

(6) GHICA ANDRADA

— ! 2

SEEDING STRIPS

(3) GHICA ANDRADA

b 4

RESULTS

15-8
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(27) - BYE -
(6) GHICA ANDRADA
(6) GHICA ANDRADA
[
4 - i
SCHEDULE MY FENCERS FENCERS FORMAT POOLS

N~/ T T T/ — T T /T

CSASTEAUA/  ROU

(26) STAN MARIA
CSS1 CONSTANTA / ROU

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/169C2C82C14C4CC28BDA8DS5A6F3362C/63D...

15-10

=

POOLS TABLEAU

(7) IONESCU ILINCA

(23) ISMAILEANU MARA
CS FARUL / ROU

(10) STANESCU MELISSA
CS UNEFS BUC / ROU

15-13

(10) STANESCU MELISSA

(7) IONESCU ILINCA

(15) ION THEODORA
CSFARUL/  ROU

(18) BARBU TEODORA
LPS CRAIOVA / ROU

15-2

(15) ION THEODORA

(31) - BYE -

15-7

(2) DRAGHICI I0ANA

15-12

(2) DRAGHICI I0ANA

— ! 2

SEEDING STRIPS

(2) DRAGHICI I0ANA

b 4

RESULTS

15-10

15-14
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(2) DRAGHICI I0ANA
CS DINAMO / ROU

A

SCHEDULE MY FENCERS

FENCERS

FORMAT

5avs

POOLS

POOLS

https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/169C2C82C14C4CC28BDA8DS55A6F3362C/63D...

=

TABLEAU
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RESULTS
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